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Field Master® Tool Kit

Features

 • Quick and easy to use
 • Compact
 • Complete instructions included
 • For use with SC, ST, and LC  

Field Master® Connectors

Field Master® Tool Kit comes with tools and consumables to professionally install Field Master® 
connectors. Crimp Tool sold separately.

Crimp Tool for Field Master® Connectors

ITEM DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Crimp Tool with Die Set (SC, ST and LC)
(Crimp diameters:  0.128" hex, 0.151" hex, 0.178" hex, 0.197" hex, 0.215" hex)

CS000337

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION AFL NO.

Field Master Tool Kit FM000065
Kit includes:
 Strip Template
 Film, Lap, 5 inch disc, AL203, 3µm (10 per pack)
 Film, Lap, 5 inch disc, AL203, 1µm (10 per pack)
 Film, Lap, 5 inch disc, Diamond, 3µm (1 per pack)
 Rubber Polishing Pad (5”)
 Sharpie® Permanent Marker
 Fiber Stripper
 Kevlar Scissors
 Scribe Tool
 Polishing Puck - SC, ST
 Polishing Puck - LC
 Cletop Stick Cleaner
 Fiber Preparation Fluid (3 oz)
 Applicator Tips for Adhesive
 Water Bottle (1 oz)
 Field Installable Adhesive with MSDS (1.75 oz)
 Field Installable Primer with MSDS (1.75 oz)
 Lint Free Cloth Wipes
 Installation Instructions (SC, ST, LC)
 Carrying Case

CS000868
CS004881-10
CS004882-10
CS004883-01
C015407
C015830
CS01205
C095257
C182635
CS000446
CS000338
C008812
FPF1-00-0900
C006037
C015849
C180691
C181310
FM000413
CS004389
C199528


